Shinfield Junior races 2017 - Ages 7-8-9
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Race No Name
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John Youd
Charlie Moor
Danny Bradburn
Noah Tyers
Georgie Langdon
Mitchell Woozley

Jamie Fenwicke-Clennell

Luca Peralta
Kacper Chrustowski
Oliver Aylin-white
Jack Allcock

James Govan
Lottie Harrison
Harry Barnes
Samuel Avery
Joshua McKenzie
Hannah Chinn
Nico Peralta

Louie Someya-Carr
Oliver Hague
Lewis Richardson
Nick Crowdy
Joshua Date

Emily Collin

Hope Sparks
Asher Csemiczky
Sebastian Clark
Yann Morhall
Herbert Whitaker
George Itta

Alex Berry

Amelia Woozley
Lemmuel Moumene
James Lunn

Zac Webber
William Chikowore
Scarlett Chambers
Lucia Painting
Theo Quay-Clark
Kamran Shah
Ella-Louise Berry
Riuth Harper

Jack Steele
Magnus Deol
Callum Ritchie
Hope Sparks
Matthew Swann

Time
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8:07
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8:13
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8:38
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2068
2006
2064
2025
2035
2024
2030
2057
2104
2070
2031
2073
2096
2094
2062
2044
2009
2041
2069
2097
2061
2092
2043
2102
2091
2054
2003
2090
2100
2088
2038
2080
2103
2086
2083
2072
2017
2053
2021
2036
2066
2008
2018
2087
2076
2047
2051
2050
2034
2109

Phillip Swann
James Bone

Euan Sibley
Madeleine Hallam-Baker
Henry Jones

Freya Hall

Isaac Horton
James Powley
Sophie Harwood
Ella torode

Phoebe horton
Joshua Warner
Om Gore

Lucy O'Connell
Annika Schieke
Alex McGuire
Harrison Carpenter
Jasmine Liming
Lucas Tanner
Jennifer Ganpatsingh
Olivia Rourke
Skye-Rose Butcher-Bigley
Charlie Manton
Fabian Cadogan - Wilson
Freya Gould

Adam peers

Remi Barry

Corey Jacobs

Max Sharp

Josh Gale

katy lansley
Summer Stevens
William Randall
Ava Randall
Alanna McErlean
Lily Wainwright
Jacob Davies

Dev Pawar

Ruby Forrest

Kian Kaffka
Tanmay Sumanth
Harriet Byrne

Alice De Zutter
Isaac Gale

Jack Wiggins
Hannah Morgan
Jamie Newton
Isabelle Newton
Alex Jaeger

Annika Mehte
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2028
2040
2108
2099
2098
2020
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Samuel Higgins
Charlotte Lewis
Vidushi Angia
Sannel Brodzinski
William Brodzinski
Pippa Dover

Alfie Heaver
Archie Hoolihan
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14:57
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